
F 4D AM,  F 4D PM,  S 4D AM,  S 4D PM

STAGE STOP
THE DALLES

Name Card # Horse's Name
Total

Time

F 4D PM S 4D AM S 4D PM
Average Sheet

F 4D AM
Money

Won

Division I

COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO 66.498 16.713 16.536 16.53616.713

JOIE SMITH DUDLEY 67.122 16.730 16.831 16.83116.730

CORYNN KAYSER BILLY 68.016 17.146 16.862 16.86217.146

MEGAN ELAM DOLLY 68.222 17.169 16.942 16.94217.169

Division II

JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 68.718 17.309 17.050 17.05017.309

NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 69.230 17.097 17.518 17.51817.097

AILEE ASCHOFF SNOWBOUND BEONIA 69.238 17.443 17.176 17.17617.443

TAYLOR BETZ BIG TIME BIANKUS 69.442 17.592 17.129 17.12917.592

RYANN MITCHELL LEDOUX 69.564 17.473 17.309 17.30917.473

TONYA BENDER SWEETS 69.678 17.368 17.471 17.47117.368

LISA BETZ CSE ROYALLY BLOND 70.414 17.652 17.555 17.55517.652

Division III

TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF C 71.102 17.981 17.570 17.57017.981

COLLEEN KINGSBURY JUDGES PANTS ON FIR 71.166 18.228 17.355 17.35518.228

AILEE ASCHOFF BEGONIAS KILLER BE 71.258 17.803 17.826 17.82617.803

LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 71.342 17.526 18.145 18.14517.526

KAREN MITCHELL ANCHOR 71.800 18.178 17.722 17.72218.178

Division IV

AMY SMITH BAILEY 72.550 18.227 18.048 18.04818.227

ALLIE MARKER ROD 73.098 17.915 18.634 18.63417.915

SHANA JOHNSON TYGA 73.430 18.614 18.101 18.10118.614

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 73.872 19.009 17.927 17.92719.009

MICHAELA CAMAS TRACER 74.204 18.192 18.910 18.91018.192
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ASHLEY ROGERS SHINING JUSTIN TIME 76.914 18.894 19.563 19.56318.894

JACLYN MISAGHI ZOE 81.630 20.848 19.967 19.96720.848

AMY MCNAMEE PETE 101.534 20.283 30.484 30.48420.283
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